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Draw No. Catalog No.

55 GER6
35 NED1
36 IRL1
12 GER4
70 DEN2
79 USA2
19 CAN3
4 SVK2
20 USAS5
52 VIE1
72 AUT2
33 ITA3
57 AUT1
87 SVK1
89 BEL2
74 NED5
9 ESP3
64 JAP1
88 NOR1
5 GER1
82 NED2
10 SVK3
56 SLO1
32 USA4
86 AUT5
68 DEN4
49 GER2
75 NED4
7 FINS
76 KOR1
66 HUN1
50 Sull
80 EST1
34 GBR1
71 DEN3
90 ITA4
63 MEX1
8 CAN4
23 FRA1
58 CHI2
24 ARG1
67 TPE4
84 FRA3
54 NED3
77 FIN1
65 ITA2
78 CHN1
59 TPE3
31 ARG2
98 BEL1
62 FIN4
21 ESP5
37 CZE1
26 AUT4
17 GERS5
6 BRA1
15 GER3
96 CZE2

RESULTS

Handler

Huber Helmut

de Jong Robbie
Flanagan Padraig
Reckmann Bjorn
Jabina John
Meverden, Chris
Collins Lance

Vnencak Jaroslav
O'Kane, Sean

Phan Doan Ha
Braunhofer Hannes
Bellato Maurizio
Stanka Oswald
Adamuscin Jozef
Kochan, Robert

De Koning Herman
Gutierrez Rebolledo Pedro Luis
Tanaka Sachi

Wold Henning

Diegel Birgit

Eijsvogels Anne-Marie
Minarikova Dasa
Kosuta Arcon

Markow, Joshua
Studirach Josef

Karen Munk

Hofer Sabrina

Van de Berkt Diana
Nieminen Katri

Shin Dong Chan

Szilasi Gabor

Heinz Leuzinger

Magi Karl Robert
Wood Alan

Petersen Soren
Frattaroli Roberto
Alvarado Mendoza Victor Marcelo
McEniry Frank

Fritsch Guy

Jara Luis

Blanco Gonzalo Agustin
Chun-Chieh Chen
Gerber Antoine
Vissers Ad

Koskinen Tanja

Nardi Marco

Xiaomei Huang
Fu-Hsien Wang
Rodriguez Bruno Luciano Herman
Van den Berghe Ronny
Kiminki Juha

Mata Soria Manuel
Pejsa Martin

Hauk Wolfgang

Tamm Hans-Joachim
Monteiro Correa Thiago
Leuthold Katja

Stepar lJiri

Dog

Hank vom Weinbergblick
Glenn vom Haus Valkenplatz
Sepp von Haus Silma

Life vom Furstentum Kaunitz
Jabina Penti

Danger von juliet

Haakon vom Moerfelder Land
Witz Eqidius

Max ze Stribrneho Kamene
Lilo vom Heidhof

Wotan vom Haus Pixner
Benje

Treff vom Wolfsgraben

Chris Spod Lazov

Grem du Triangle Magique
Gringo vom Ratsenheim
Blitz von der Eichendorfschule
Theo von Kyoto Masuda
Izzat von der Daelenberghutte
Vaja von den Wolfen
Barryvom Bosen Werner
Usha Barnero

Sancho Leomegy

Ickky vom Teufelsgarten
Jogi vom SchloR Tillysburg
Satoris Rocsana

Quiche vom Lowenwappen
Barry van de Wiersdijk

Petra vom Waldwinkle
Galileo vom Schwarz Wald
Griff von Tajgetosz

Onja vom Fliesenstein
Breakvom Finsteren Waldeck
Hero vom Luberg

Studsdale Milo

Cash v. Wolfsweiher

Cak Ben-JU

Heck vom Haus TTH

Elliot Des Orckis de L 'Adret
Fiera Solidblack

Bily Team Haus Lohre

Jago spod Mazlova

Emi Du Pays Rhenan

Bokito van't Struweel

Aissan Caruso

Joschi v. Alten Schemel
Xando vom Lengener-Meer
Alona of Dong Yang Land
Brack von Hais Schlottmann
Kummel von der Donnerbrucke
Sibelius von der Staatsmacht
Yanny de Parayas

Kato Aritar Bastet

Ossy vom Haus Pixner

Ice vom Haus TTH

Comary Gengis

Mira vom Waldwinkel
Enrico Bohemia Bells

98
96
98
96
99
100
95
95
95
95
98
98
96
85
98
96
91
94
85
91
93
94
89
95
85
91
81
86
92
92
98
90
92
89
81
94
94
85
76
86
87
94
94
88
90
65
80
45
37
99
26
25
92
97
93

92
95

B C Total
93 97 288
92 98 286
93 95 286
93 96 285
88 93 280
94 85 279
90 93 278
95 88 278
90 92 277
88 93 276
86 92 276
86 92 276
90 89 275
92 97 274
81 95 274
84 93 273
91 90 272
88 87 269
89 94 268
89 88 268
83 91 267
81 92 267
87 90 266
90 81 266
88 92 265
88 86 265
92 90 263
82 95 263
86 83 261
83 86 261
80 80 258
82 85 257
80 81 253
77 86 252
85 85 251
75 81 250
77 77 248
77 86 248
87 84 247
80 80 246
75 84 246
80 71 245
76 73 243
73 78 239
80 66 236
80 82 227
73 71 224
87 86 218
78 80 195
92 191
76 88 190
84 79 188

94 186
86 183
89 182
84 94 181
88 180

85 180
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18
27
39
44
16
48
41
40
30
38
29
95
53
81
43
28
91
14
46
22
51
93
25
92
42
45
47
13

69

94
97
61
73
85
60
11
83

JAP3
SUI2
MEX2
SuUI3
DENS
BEL4
NOR2
DEN1
FIN3
ITA1
FRA2
ESP2
JAP2
SLO2
CAN2
USA1
TPE1
ESP4
CANS
CHI3
TUR2
BRA2
KOR3
ZAF1
FIN2
sul4
CZE3
TPE2
CZE5
JAP4
TRI1
KOR2
RUS1
AUT3
BEL3
CAN1
CHI1
CZE4
TRI2
USA3

Ishihara Yoko
Tony Geisser

Trevino Fuerte Gilberto Ramon

Hans Graf

Kleven Thorsten
Brakels Eric
kjonstad Roar
Knudsen Martin
Nykanen Esko
Taddei Angelo
Guerin Christophe
Moreda Sanchez-Juan Carlos
Yamamoto Takehiro
Sergo Bogdan
Weber Vittorio
Diehl, Mike

Shao Hsiu-Lan
Torreblanca Manel
Novak Frank

Haleby Axel
Bakachan Cem
Teixeira Eduardo
Hong Sung Mo

lain Wardle

Wallius Tuomas
Monica Guntert
Ticha Miroslava
Te-Kuang Huang
Matousek Martin
Naka Seitaro

Singh Vithala

Hong Ki Lyong
Oxsengendler Isabella
Reikert Walter
Degens Johnny
Hoffman Gabi
Verachtert Peter
Quska Vaclav
Seeyave Christopher
Gillies, Tom

Miran von Kyoto Masuda
Nerro aus der Konigshohle
Jabina Orry

Feit vom hohen First
Jabina Diezel

Dack vom Kapbusch
Nigilas Berlin

Chade Karo

Fluss-Strand Faldo

Louis Woelfenkaste

Eros von der Hagenmulhe
Teo Togaricha

Wein von Kyoto Masuda
Fenja vom Weisseritztal
Magnum von der Schwarzen Natter
Irmus Galan Nalag

Patty von der Mohnwiese
Ryo von der Moezenbulte
Felix vom Metterursprung
Brava de Newen

Hades von der Schwarzen Natter
Thor da Sadonana

Glory vom Lytle

Asco vom Land der Kénige
Fluss-Strand Agila

Uto von der Sturmburg
Sorbona Favory Cross
Chagall vom Teichblick
Furia Drapa

Yola vom Haus M.1

Akira vom Forsterhaus
Heiko van de Biezenhoeve
Crash von den Woélfen
Panache vom Haus Pixner
Ipo van de Biezenhoeve
Finn vom Metterursprung
Bart z Lukyho Dvora
Chees ze Svobodneho dvora
Glen vom Hexenkeller
Figo vom Fuchsgraben

96
97
91
92
84
90
88
83
94
70
80
80

88
82
89
80
87
90
82
15
70
72
74
30
34
22
18
92
75
48
80

82 178
81 178
85 176
82 174
89 173
82 172
84 172
89 172
76 170
96 166
85 165
85 165
83 80 163
75 0 163
80 162
73 162
81 161
73 160
70 160
78 0 160
70 74 159
87 157
80 152
75 149
90 120
82 116
88 110
78 96
92
75
48
Injured
Injured 78
Injured

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

Injured 0
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